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ID AM Address City State Zip Subtype Company Contact Work Phone eMail Price

1119001 WH 5125 West Southern Ave Laveen AZ 85339 Land-Acreage CBRE Max Bippus (602) 735-5518 max.bippus@cbre.com $310,000.00

0913002-14 WH 1966 Maritime Dr, Lot 10 White Mountain Lake Vista Show Low AZ 85901 Land-Lot R-A-N Realty & Property Management Lowell Prather (480) 694-6431 Lowell4303@aol.com $5,900.00

0913002-15 WH 1968 Maritime Dr, Lot 11 White Mountain Lake Vista Show Low AZ 85901 Land-Lot R-A-N Realty & Property Management Lowell Prather (480) 694-6431 Lowell4303@aol.com $5,900.00

0913002-16 WH 1970 Maritime Dr, Lot 12 White Mountain Lake Vista Show Low AZ 85901 Land-Lot R-A-N Realty & Property Management Lowell Prather (480) 694-6431 Lowell4303@aol.com $5,900.00

0913002-17 WH 1974 Maritime Dr, Lot 13 White Mountain Lake Vista Show Low AZ 85901 Land-Lot R-A-N Realty & Property Management Lowell Prather (480) 694-6431 Lowell4303@aol.com $5,900.00

0816002 WH 9430-9480 Meadow View Dr Lenexa KS 66227 Land-Commercial Kessinger Hunter Commercial Real Estate Jerry Fogel (816) 936-5254 jfogel@kessingerhunter.com $730,000.00

1818008 WH 8080 E Pawnee St Wichita KS 67207 Office Classic Real Estate Inc Craig Ablah (316) 634-2600 craig@classicrealestate.net $1,750,000.00

0820001 WH 14912 E Truman Rd Independence MO 64050 Office/Warehouse JLL Henry Weiler (913) 469-4634 Henry.Weiler@am.jll.com $725,000.00

1818007 WH 235 & 239 Elm St NE Albuquerque NM 87102 Office CBRE, Inc. Lia Armstrong (505) 837-4951 lia.armstrong@cbre.com $2,250,000.00

1820508 HC 290 Black Hat Ave SW Los Lunas NM 87031 SFR REO America Jamie Greene (949) 650-4728 jamie@reoam.com

1816019 WH 3800 & 3850 E Kenosha Broken Arrow OK 74012 Land-Commercial Price Edwards & Company Tanda Francis (918) 394-1000 tfrancis@priceedwards.com $1,035,000.00

1818009 WH 1100 E 9th St Edmond OK 73034 Office Price Edwards & Company Ev Ernst (405) 239-1250 eernst@priceedwards.com $2,100,000.00

1820511 HC 2627 N Adams St Enid OK 73701 SFR REO America Jamie Greene (949) 650-4728 jamie@reoam.com $18,000.00

1820003 HC 121472 S 45170 Rd Eufaula OK 74432 SFR REO America Jamie Greene (949) 650-4728 jamie@reoam.com $55,000.00

1818507 HC HC 64 Box 784 Eufaula OK 74432 SFR REO America Jamie Greene (949) 650-4728 jamie@reoam.com $75,000.00

1820002 WH 300 N 32nd St Muskogee OK 74401 Office/Retail Interstate Properties, Inc Earnie Gilder (918) 682-1119 egilder@interstateproperties.com $945,000.00

1817507 HC 916 Choctaw St Muskogee OK 74403 Land-Lot REO America Jamie Greene (949) 650-4728 jamie@reoam.com $3,990.00

1820513 HC 301 N Biloxi Pond Creek OK 73766 SFR REO America Jamie Greene (949) 650-4728 jamie@reoam.com

1820512 HC 6737 W Archer St Tulsa OK 74127 SFR Coldwell Banker Select Richard Pierce (918) 607-8598 richard@richardpiercehomes.com $27,000.00

1820506 HC 7481 S Yale Ave Tulsa OK 74136 Condo Coldwell Banker Select Richard Pierce (918) 607-8598 richard@richardpiercehomes.com $89,900.00

1809017 WH NW Corner of 61st St. and South Union,(61st & Hwy 75) Tulsa OK 74063 Land Walmon Real Estate Services Steve Walman (918) 481-8888 steve@walmancommercial.com $475,000.00

1520001 WH Sea Turtle Marketplace Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Office/Retail SVN Tom DeMint (843) 613-7191 tdemint@svn.com

1419003 WH 1011 Roberts Cut Off Rd Fort Worth TX 76114 Office JLL Blake Rogers (817) 334 8152 Blake.Rogers@am.jll.com $592,000.00

1420001 WH 170 Rittenhouse Street Houston TX 77076 Other CBRE, Inc. Patrick Rollins (713) 577-1600 patrick.rollims@cbre.com $1,800,000.00

1419002 WH NE Corner of Harroun Ave & Heritage Dr Mc Kinney TX 75069 Land-Commercial JLL Blake Rogers (817) 334 8152 Blake.Rogers@am.jll.com $550,000.00

1419005 WH 300 Josie Lane Rockdale TX 76567 Office JLL Blake Rogers (817) 334 8152 Blake.Rogers@am.jll.com $690,000.00


	MP Properties for Sale

